DUCTING
Issue TRDUCTINGCAT.09.01
PRODUCT NAME APPLICATIONS PAGE
DUCTAFLEX Dust Extractors/Vineyard Sprayers 1
PVC BLUE Dust + Fume Transfer 1
THERMORESISTENTE KLL Ventilation Blowers/Cool Rooms 2
EXTRACTAFLEX PE Portable Ventilation Blowers 2
SUPERFLEX CALOR Grain Augers + Hoppers/Cotton Pickers/Engine Bays 3

CONTENTS
Items in light print are not usually stocked and are available on request
Product
Code
I.D.
mm
0.D.
mm
Weight
Kg/mt
Vacuum
MT.H20
Bend Radius
mm
Coil mt
D1DUC051 51 59 0.40 - 50 20
D1DUC064 64 73 0.56 - 60 20
D1DUC076 76 86 0.74 - 75 20
D1DUC0102 102 114 1.07 - 90 20
D1DUC0125 127 139 1.43 - 120 20
D1DUC0152 152 164 1.80 - 150 20
D1DUC160 160 172 1.93 - 160 20
D1DUC180 180 192 2.30 - 180 20
D1DUC0203 203 216 2.40 - 240 20
D1DUC0252 254 268 3.65 - 320 10
D1DUC0304 305 329 4.00 - 350 10
DUCTAFLEX
D1DUC

Sizes 50mm + Grey
Small bore sizes listed in P.V.C hose book as (sink hose).
Product
Code
I.D.
mm
Wall Thick
cm
Weight
Kg/mt
Vacuum
MT.H20
Bend Radius
mm
Coil mt
D1AD051 51 0.50 0.33 2 40 10
D1AD063 63 0.50 0.40 1.7 55 10
D1AD076 76 0.55 0.55 1.7 65 10
D1AD102 102 0.60 0.73 1.3 85 10
D1AD127 127 0.60 1.00 1.0 105 10
D1AD158 152 0.65 1.40 0.8 125 10
D1AD180 180 0.65 1.70 0.5 150 10
D1AD203 203 0.65 2.10 0.4 165 10
D1AD254 254 0.70 2.55 0.4 210 10
D1AD305 305 0.70 3.10 0.3 250 10
D1AD356 356 0.70 3.60 0.3 300 10
D1AD406 406 0.70 4.20 0.3 359 10
PVC - Blue Duct
D1AD
Common Applications
Suction and discharge of abrasive powders, fumes, shavings

Available on request in sizes listed above.
Colour. Grey
Colour. Grey
Colour. Green
Product
Code
I.D.
mm
0.D.
mm
Weight
kg/mt
Max W.P Bar Vacuum
MT.H20
Coil mt
DUCTPE075 75 - .20 40 3.2 10
DUCTPE102 102 - .27 34 2.8 10
DUCTPE127 127 - .33 28 2.4 10
DUCTPE152 152 - .40 20 1.92 10
DUCTPE203 203 - .53 10 1.20 10
DUCTPE254 254 - .67 5 0.60 5
DUCTPE305 305 - .80 3 0.25 5
DUCTPE356 356 - .93 1 0.16 5
DUCTPE406 406 - 1.07 1 0.13 5
DUCTPE457 457 - 1.20 1 0.10 5
DUCTPE610 610 - 1.60 1 .050 5
EXTRACTAFLEX PE
DUCTPE
Common Applications. Fume extraction ducting.
Gas extraction from welding sites.
Dust extraction from wood working machines.
Advantages. Easy to store and can be compressed to 1/5
of it’s extended length.
Product
Code
I.D.
mm
Weight
kg/mt
Max W.P Bar Vacuum
MT.H20
Bend Radius
Mm
Coil Length
mt
D1TKLL040 40 .80 0.55 1 20 12
D1TKLL051 51 .105 0.50 0.95 25 12
D1TKLL063 63 .125 0.45 0.90 31 12
D1TKLL070* 70 .140 0.43 0.85 35 12
D1TKLL076 76 .155 0.40 0.80 36 12
D1TKLL089* 89 .175 0.30 0.70 44 12
D1TKLL102 102 .180 0.25 0.65 51 12
D1TKLL127 127 .220 0.18 0.45 63 12
D1TKLL133* 133 .230 0.16 0.40 66 12
D1TKLL140* 140 .245 0.15 0.38 70 12
D1TKLL152 152 .325 0.14 0.35 76 12
D1TKLL165* 165 .360 0.12 0.30 82 12
D1TKLL178* 178 .385 0.10 0.25 89 12
D1TKLL203 203 .440 0.08 0.20 101 12
D1TKLL228 228 .490 0.06 0.15 114 12
D1TKLL254 254 .550 0.05 0.12 127 12
D1TKLL279* 279 .605 0.04 0.10 139 12
D1TKLL304 304 .660 0.03 0.05 152 12
D1TKLL330* 330 .720 0.02 0.02 165 12
D1TKLL355 355 .770 0.02 0.02 177 12
D1TKLL406* 406 .880 0.02 0.01 203 12
D1TKLL457* 457 1.140 0.01 0.005 228 12
D1TKLL508 508 1.265 0.01 0.004 254 12
D1TKLL558 558 1.390 0.01 0.003 279 12
D1TKLL610 610 1.520 0.01 0.002 305 12
THERMORESISTENTE KLL/125
D1TKLL
Common Applications
This ducting is ideal for air conditioning and ventilation of fumes,
light duty dust extraction, air movement, as a flexible connection.
Advantages. Easy to store and can be compressed to 1/10 of the
extended length. Extremely light weight and compact ducting
2
Product
Code
I.D.
mm
0.D.
mm
Weight
kg/mt
Vacuum
MT.H20
Bend Radius
mm
Coil mt
D1RFH040 40 46 .26 3 40 30
D1RFH045 45 51 .28 3 45 30
D1RFH050 50 56 .31 3 50 30
D1RFH060 60 66 .36 2.5 60 30
D1RFH063 63 70 .38 2.5 63 30
D1RFH070 70 77 .50 2.5 70 30
D1RFH075 76 83 .55 2.5 76 30
D1RFH080 80 87 .60 2.5 80 30
D1RFH089 90 97 .64 2.5 90 30
D1RFH100 100 107 .71 2.5 100 10
D1RFH110”” 110 117 .75 1.2 110 10
D1RFH114” 114 121 0.76 1.2 115 10
D1RFH120 120 127 .80 1 120 10
D1RFH125 127 134 .85 0.8 127 10
D1RFH130”” 130 137 .89 0.8 130 10
D1RFH140”” 140 147 .95 0.8 140 10
D1RFH150 150 157 1.0 0.8 150 10
D1RFH160”” 160 167 1.1 0.7 160 10
D1RFH170”” 170 177 1.1 0.7 170 10
D1RFH175 180 188 1.2 0.5 180 10
D1RFH200 200 208 1.3 0.4 200 10
D1RFH225 225 233 1.6 0.4 225 10
D1RFH250 250 259 1.9 0.4 250 10
D1RFH300 300 309 2.3 0.3 300 10
SUPERFLEX CALOR
D1RFH
Common Applications
Can be used in a wide range of applications such as transfer of
grain and abrasive material, acid fume extraction, hot air ducting,
combustion engine ducting.
Advantages
Long lengths up to 30 metre.
U.V. stabilised and resistant to a large range of chemicals
and hydrocarbons.
Ideal for outdoor use.
Structure
Made from TPR rubber with a wire reinforced helix, with excellent
flex fatigue.
Temperature Range
-25 °C to 125 °C
Colour. Black
Product Code I.D. mm 0.D. mm Bend Radius Mm Coil Mt
D1TU051 51 - 102 10
D1TU063 63 - 126 10
D1TU076 76 - 152 10
D1TU102 102 - 204 10
D1TU127 127 - 254 10
D1TU152 152 - 304 10
D1TU178 178 - 356 10
D1TU203 203 - 406 10
On request available up to 610 mm I.D,
TUFLEX
D1TU
Common Applications

Colour. Clear
4
Product
Code
I.D.
mm
0.D.
mm
Weight
kg/mt
Vacuum
M.H20
Bend Radius
mm
Coil mt
HEPU025 25 - 0.19 4 25 20
HEPU030 30 - 0.21 4 30 20
HEPU032 32 - 0.24 4 32 20
HEPU035 35 - 0.25 4 35 20
HEPU038 38 - 0.31 4 38 20
HEPU040 40 - 0.33 3 40 20
HEPU045 45 - 0.37 3 45 20
HEPU052 50 - 0.44 3 50 20
HEPU060 60 - 0.50 3 60 20
HEPU063 63 - 0.53 3 63 20
HEPU070 70 - 0.66 3 70 20
HEPU076 75 - 0.66 3 75 20
HEPU080 80 - 0.74 3 80 20
HEPU090 90 - 0.81 3 90 20
HEPU100 100 - 0.92 3 100 20
HEPU110 110 - 1.05 3 110 20
HEPU120 120 - 1.18 3 120 20
HEPU127 125 - 1.25 3 125 20
HEPU130 130 - 1.35 3 130 20
HEPU140 140 - 1.50 3 140 20
HEPU150 150 - 1.600 3 150 20
HEPU160 160 - 1.78 3 160 20
HEPU180 180 - 2.10 3 180 10
HEPU200 200 - 2.28 3 200 10
HEPU250 250 - 2.96 3 250 10
HEPU300 300 - 3.70 3 300 10
OREGON PU ANTISTATIC
HEPU
Common Applications
Suction and transfer of abrasive materials, powders, grains,

for short periods up to 125 °C max.
Colour. Clear
Product
Code
I.D.
mm
Wall Thick
mm
Weight
kg/mt
Vacuum
MT.H20
Bend Radius
mm
Coil mt
HPU/P051 51 0.4 .250 2.0 40 10
HPU/P063 63 0.4 .31 1.7 55 10
HPU/P076 76 0.45 .51 1.7 65 10
HPU/P102 102 0.5 .65 1.3 85 10
HPU/P127 127 0.5 .85 1.0 105 10
HPU/P152 152 0.55 1.04 0.8 125 10
HPU/P180 180 0.55 1.05 0.5 150 10
HPU/P203 203 0.55 1.65 0.4 165 10
HPU/P254 254 0.6 2.15 0.3 210 10
HPU/P305 305 0.6 2.65 0.3 250 10
HPU/P356 356 0.6 3.05 0.3 300 10
HPU/P406 406 0.6 3.5 - 350 10
Anti-static PU Ducting
HPU/P
Common Applications
An anti-static HPU/P has a static dissipative additive.

0 °C to + 225 °C
Colour. Terra Cotta
Product
Code
I.D.
mm
0.D.
mm
Weight
kg/mt
Vacuum
MT.H20
Bend Radius
mm
Coil mt
D1DET050 52 68 0.52 5.0 120 30
D1DET060 64 80 0.63 3.5 150 30
D1DET075 77 93 0.75 1.5 180 30
D1DET100 103 120 1.0 1.0 230 30
D1DET125 127 145 1.25 0.8 280 30
D1DET150 152 172 1.5 0.6 330 30
D1DET200 205 224 1.95 0.5 440 20
DETROIT
D1DET
Common Applications
The ducting is designed for the safe and efficient removal

SPECIAL ORDER 356 - - - 712 10
SPECIAL ORDER 381 - - - 762 10
SPECIAL ORDER 406 - - - 812 10
SPECIAL ORDER 457 - - - 914 10
INDUSTROFLEX
Common Applications.
Industroflex is a highly flexible, retractable duct eminently
suitable for the rapid movement of high volume air blowing.
Working Temperature.
-30 °C to + 120 °C
Colour.
Blue with Red spiral
Product Code I.D. mm 0.D. mm Bend Radius mm Coil mt
D1AB050 51 - 306 5
D1AB064 63 - 378 5
D1AB076 76 - 456 5
D1AB090 89 - 534 5
D1AB102 102 - 612 5
D1AB114 114 - 684 5
D1AB127 127 - 762 5
D1AB150 152 - 912 5
D1AB176 178 - 1068 5
D1AB203 203 - 1218 5
D1AB230 229 - 1374 5
D1AB254 254 - 1524 5
D1AB280 280 - 1680 5
D1AB305 305 - 1830 5
D1AB355 356 - 2136 5
D1AB406 406 - 2436 5
SPECIAL ORDER 457 - 2742 5
ABRASAFLEX
D1AB
Common Applications

Product
Code
I.D.
mm
Wall Thick
mm
Weight
Kg/mt
Vacuum
MT.H20
Bend Radius
Mm
Coil Mt
D1FL050 51 0.4 .210 2 40 10
D1FL064 63 0.4 .260 1.7 55 10
D1FL076 76 0.4 .390 1.7 65 10
D1FL090 90 0.4 .450 1.6 75 10
D1FL102 102 0.4 .495 1.3 85 10
D1FL127 127 0.4 .690 1.2 105 10
D1FL152 152 0.4 .910 1.0 125 10
D1FL160 160 0.4 .950 0.7 130 10
D1FL180 180 0.4 1.20 0.5 150 10
D1FL203 203 0.4 1.32 0.4 165 10
D1FL228 228 0.4 1.49 0.4 185 10
SPECIAL ORDER UP TO-----406
Fabric Reinforced TPR
D1FL
Common Applications.